2023/24 Park and Recreation Department Master Fee Schedule

PRC Approved: 3712023 TC Review: 3/15(2023
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Picic Sheter Rental Fee Picric Sheter Rertal 5 t550[s 18005  1900|perhour-2t.mn
Parkig Lot Renta Fee Parkig Lot Rental S 150[5  1550[ S 1650 |perrow
Claning Fee  Claning fee NA N |5 1o eseration't
Picnic Shetter Staff Supervision Fee. | Staff supervision or facility staff fee for events. NA $ 27.50] $ 29,00 per hour - must have approval from Director
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[Whitmore Pool 184 NA 600 600 [Per entry
[Whimore Pool (65+Miktary (Show D] NA 500 500 [Porentry

[Whitmore Pool Entrance - Youth (<18 NA 400 400 [Perenry
[Wrimore Pool Entrance - Chil (15 yrs NA 250 250 [Porentry
[Whitmore Pool NA 500 500 [ per laneleniry
[Whimore Pool NA 15400 154.00 |Per season
[Whitmore Pool eason Pass Youh (<18] NA 6600 66,00 | Per season
[Whimore Pool th Lakes Youth Swim Team Season Pass (20% discount off youth rate] NA 5300 5300 member of Swim Team]
[Whitmore Pool NA 13200 13200 |Per season
[Wrimore Pool NA 20000 20.00 | Per season
[Whitmore Pool Punch Card (5) Adut“Swim Pass™ NA 30,00 30,00 [6th swim FREE
[Whimore Pool Punch Card (5) Srv/Miltary “Swim Pass™ NA 2500 25,00 6t swim FREE
[Whitmore Pool Punch Card (5) Youth"Swim Pass' NA 2000 20,00 [6tn swim FREE
[Whimore Pool Punch Card (5) Child “Swim Pass” NA 1250 12,50 |6th swim FREE
[Whitmore Pool [Water Polo League NA 11000 11000 [perteam
[Whimore Pool Shower NA 250 250 |Porentry
[Whitmore Pool NA 250 250 [Perentry
[Whimore Pool Group Rate (10+ NA 400 4,00 [Por entry
[Whitmore Pool NA 250 250 [ Husky Clu
[Whimore Pool Staft supervision or facily saf fee for everts NA 2750 27.50 | Per hour
[Whitmore Pool Pool Rental Fee. s 12000 15000 150,00 | Per hour—includes 2 lfeguards
[Whimore Pool GrowP: s o800 12000 12000
[Whitmore Pool Instruction Program NA 15,00 15.00 | New per sess
[Whimore Pool G L NA 5500 5,00 | -day session, for 30 minitesiday
P L NA 4000 40,00 [ Per 30 minutes.
Recreational Program Fee NA por session
Parking Lot Rental -
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lce Rink Ay org ToML
lce Rink 7700 7100 1) 16 wih rertal

lce Rink  Admission Youth (6-17 yrs. 500 s 900 with rental

lco Rink Community Skate Special (64 800] S 7000

lce Rink - |

lco Rink i) 550 S 950

lce Rink Skate Rental 400 500 [ per session se

lce Rink 2,00 7500

Ice Rink Helme! Rertal 600 s 750 [ per use

lce Rink Group Rate (Youhe) -min 10 0,00 7000 T

lce Rink 500 500 [ Per session use, indudes rental

lce Rink 72,00 7500

lce Rink 5 Punch Card 5000 Figure Skates)

lce Rink 5P 80.00 [ 61n Sessi 13.33isi)

lce Rink 5P, 7250 61n Sessi

lco Rink 5 Punch Card - Youn 7000 [ 6tn Sessi 1 G6iisit

lce Rink 5P, 2500 [61n Sessi tonvisi

lee Rink n Rato el T 75.00 | Per session

Ice Rink Instruction Programs. 7500

lce Rink 7500 [por udes skating, curing, hockey. o
lce Rink Recreational Programs 5000 )

lce Rink 70.00 | por session

lce Rink P 4000 Stugent
lce Rink Actt Curing 7 795,00 | Per oz

lce Rink Adul Play F: 70.00 [Per session

lco Rink Youth Piay K 500 [ per session

lce Rink cuit Hockey L 750000 | S 150000 [perTeam

lce Rink eason P: 17000 | S 79500 | Por Play)
lce Rink i) NA__|S 17500 [per Play)
lce Rink oason Pass Youlh (617 yrs s 12000]s 17000 | Per Play)
lce Rink NA_ s 6500 | per

lce Rink th Lakes Youh Hockey Season Pass (30% DISC. s %600]s 71900 memberof Lakes Vouh Hocke,
lce Rink Ice Rental 1000 |5 290005 30000 | S 30000 [Perhour

lce Rink Parking Lot Rental NA_ |5 1550 1650 |Por hour

lce Rink NA_ |5 12500 725,00 | Per hour ?
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t ind_lights. etc S 4800 60.00 60.00 | Per hot
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| Aduit Summer Softball Toumament [Shedy Rest Ball Fields. NA 42500 425.00 | Per team
[ Aduit Indoor Soccer "A” League. |MHS Gym - winter NA 450.00 450.00 | Per team
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Summer Camps 4.5-day session (Mon-Thu 9am-4pm, Fri 8am-12pm) NA $ 16000 [ S 168.00 ‘c";‘""::ﬁs Bike Camp, Sport Camp. Park ' Play Camp, Nature Camp, Sample
Signature Summer Camps 4.5-day session (Mon-Thu Sam-dpm, Fri 9am-12pm) NA $ 22000 | $ 230,00 | Includes Adventure Camp, Mountain Bike Camp, Climbing Camp, Art Came,

Backpacking Camp and Aquatics Camp.

High School CIT Gamp 5.day session (Mon-Thu Sam-4pm. 1 Gam-12om) NA |5 2000[s 2000 |CouselorinTraining Gamp
Exporer Camps 5-Gay sossion (MorFr Sam-125m) NA_ |5 1000] s taro
Wavo Rave Cany 7 Sam-4pm N s w0oo[s  troo
7 Gam-12pm) NA_ s se00]s oo
Challonger Soccer Camo 5-cay Session (Ful NA_ | GostAcct | Gosthcct |Feos sol por conbact
UK intematonel Soccer Camp NA__| GostAcct | GostAcct_|Fees sel perconract
Logo Playel TEKnologies Camp 5oy NA_ | GostAcct | GostAcct |Foos sot por conract
Youreatre NA_ |5 22000 23000 [Fees set per contect
Instcionsl Programs NA_ |5 1500[S 1500 [Porsession
Recroaton Programs © vocksossion M s sefs s Todder Time, Hot Shots, Lif Suagers. nst. Bbal
Prvate Losson (30 mins) N |5 wom[s o

Por Session. Incudes up to 3 students. Incudes Tenris

Private Losson (60 mins) Na |5 7oms 70.00 | per Session. Inciudes up to 3 students. Inchudes Tenis.




